
Actors and Strategies for Change
Towards Global Sustainabilities
Spring 2023 | Preliminary Schedule

Mandatory Session for all

Module 1: Strategies
Mon 16th Jan

17:15 – 18:00

18:15 – 20:00

Introduction to Actors and Strategies for Change
Course Coordinators (Hambergsalen, Geocentrum)

CEMUS Spring Start-up Lecture:
The Best News you’ve never heard – visions of hope in the decade of darkness
Gabriel Liljenström (Hambergsalen, Geocentrum)

Mon 23rd Jan

17:15 – 18:30 Activist Education and Direct Action
Karl Andreasson (Småland, Geocentrum)

Mon 30th Jan

17:15 – 19:30 Seminar (Mandatory)
(Småland, Geocentrum)

Mon 6th Feb

17:15 – 19:30 Movement Ecology and Activism
Karl Andreasson (Småland, Geocentrum)

Mon 13th Feb

17:15 – 19:30 Sweden and Nato: Journalism in times of changing foreign affairs
Joakim Medin (Småland, Geocentrum)

Mon 20nd Feb

17:15 – 19:30 Documentary (+ Class hang-out afterwards)
(Hambergsalen, Geocentrum)
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Module 2: Actors

Mon 27st Feb

17:15 – 19:30 Niclas Hällström - Zoom

Mon 6th Mar

17:15 – 19:30 Take One Action Seminar (Mandatory)
(Småland, Geocentrum)

Mon 13th Mar

13:15 – 15:00 The Blodstensskogen Conflict
Guy Finkill (Daytrip excursion: https://goo.gl/maps/o73dn3v1isbJZU1G9 )

Mon 20th Mar

17:15 – 19:30 Transition Towns
Rob Hopkins (Zoom)

Tues 21st Mar

14:00 – 19:00 Creation and Imagining
Holly Kealey (The Uppsala Art Museum, at the Castle)

Mon 27th Mar

17:15 -19:30 Personal Courage on the Edge of Extinction: What type of change maker are you?
What role do we have as individuals in enacting change?
Brian Palmer (Småland, Geocentrum)

Mon 3rd Apr

17:15 – 19:30 The Role of Scientists in the Biospheric Emergency: Acknowledging Failure and
Changing Tactics
Fernando Racimo (Småland, Geocentrum)

Mon 10th Apr

17:15 – 19:30 Public Holiday

Mon 17th Apr

17:15 – 19:30 Literature Seminar (Mandatory)
(Småland, Geocentrum)

Mon 24th Apr

17:15 – 19:30 Social movements for environmental, climate justice and peace
Azril Bacal (Hambergsalen, Geocentrum)
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Module 3: Leading the Change

Mon 1st May

Public Holiday

Mon 8th May

17:15 – 19:30 Ecology and Eco-feminism in the Kurdish Movement
Pinar Dinc (Hambergsalen, Geocentrum)With Pinar on zoom

Mon 15th May

17:15 – 19:30 NGOMeli Bees Network- Brazilian Amazon Communities
Ana Rosa de Lima (Zoom)

Mon 22nd May

17:15 – 19:30 Amazon Watch
Alex Brekke (Småland, Geocentrum)

Mon 29th May

17:15 – 18:00 Final Presentation Seminar (Mandatory)
(Småland, Geocentrum)

Tue 30th May

17:15 - 19:00
Re-Seminar
Mandatory for those who missed one missed any of the mandatory classes during the
semester

Fri 2nd Jun

23:59 Hand in Final Literature Assignment
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